
Enrollment No.:2001172 BHOSALE NIHAL SANJAY
Seat No.:2001172

Enrollment No.:2001174 NIMGIRE ASHWINI ARJUN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

38 58 96 3.0 10.00 16 # Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00
29 55 84 3.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 46 71 3.0 9.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
32 58 90 3.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
36 42 78 3.0 9.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
32 42 74 3.0 9.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00
Ab* 10 # 10 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 493 18.0  Total: 24 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2001290 THOMRAY JEET MILIND
Seat No.:2001290

Enrollment No.:2001309 BARIDE VIVEK ABHIMANYU
Seat No.:2001309

Enrollment No.:2002066 PARDESHI ANIKET DILIP
Seat No.:2002066

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

38 58 96 3.0 10.00 16 $ 60 84 3.0 10.00 39 58 97 3.0 10.00
29 56 85 3.0 10.00 Ab* 59 59* 0.0 0.00 37 56 93 3.0 10.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 59 59* 0.0 0.00 34 60 94 3.0 10.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 50 50* 0.0 0.00 27 46 73 3.0 9.30
30 59 89 3.0 10.00 Ab* 56 56* 0.0 0.00 34 Ab* 34* 0.0 0.00
27 52 79 3.0 9.90

Ab* 40 40* 0.0 0.00 35 41 76 3.0 9.60
32 34 66 3.0 8.60 Ab* 48 48* 0.0 0.00 31 40 71 3.0 9.10

15 15 1.0 8.00 11 11 1.0 4.80 11 11 1.0 4.80
20 20 40 2.0 10.00 14 14 28 2.0 7.20 21 21 42 2.0 10.00

 Total: 437 15.0  Total: 396 3.0  Total: 538 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2002359 DHOTRE TANVI SACHIN
Seat No.:2002359

Enrollment No.:2100391 FUNDE NIKITA KUNDLIK
Seat No.:2100391

Enrollment No.:2100875 KUNDEKAR MORESHWAR TANAJI
Seat No.:2100875

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoHinU212
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

16 # Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 22 18 $ 40 3.0 4.00 22 18 $ 40 3.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24 $ 47 3.0 5.40 16 24 40 3.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 27 47 3.0 5.40 14 28 42 3.0 4.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 24 55 3.0 7.00 21 27 48 3.0 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 17 45 3.0 5.00 34 32 66 3.0 8.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 29 52 3.0 6.40

30 33 63 3.0 8.30
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00

11 11 1.0 4.80 20 20 1.0 10.00 20 20 1.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 14 14 28 2.0 7.20 17 17 34 2.0 8.80

 Total: 24 0.0  Total: 302 18.0  Total: 320 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2101206 DEOLALIKAR NAMRATA PARAG
Seat No.:2101206

Enrollment No.:2101213 DESHMUKH SANJANA SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102105 WAHURWAGH DIPALI RAJU
Seat No.:2102105

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

28 14 42 3.0 4.40 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 27 13 $ 40 3.0 4.00
32 26 58 3.0 7.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 17 $ 40 3.0 4.00

16 $ 24 40 3.0 4.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 Ab* 32 32 0.0 0.00
27 25 52 3.0 6.40 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 19 30 49 3.0 5.80
28 24 52 3.0 6.40 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 27 24 51 3.0 6.20
25 30 55 3.0 7.00 16 33 49 3.0 5.80

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

22 22 1.0 10.00 11 11 1.0 4.80 17 17 1.0 8.80
15 15 30 2.0 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 17 34 2.0 8.80

 Total: 315 18.0  Total: 102 0.0  Total: 277 15.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2102106 MARNE SAKSHI SAVALARAM
Seat No.:2102106

Enrollment No.:2102179 ALLADWAR PRANAV BHARAT
Seat No.:2102179

Enrollment No.:2102524 CHOURE BHAKTI SHARAD
Seat No.:2102524

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoHinU212
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

29 16 45 3.0 5.00 35 5 $ 40 3.0 4.00 24 27 51 3.0 6.20
24 16 40 3.0 4.00 32 8 $ 40 3.0 4.00 23 25 48 3.0 5.60
30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 24 24 $ 48 3.0 5.60 18 24 42 3.0 4.40
17 23 $ 40 3.0 4.00 30 26 56 3.0 7.20 19 21 $ 40 3.0 4.00
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 32 16 48 3.0 5.60 29 20 49 3.0 5.80

24 24 48 3.0 5.60 19 36 55 3.0 7.00
32 12 44 3.0 4.80
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00

21 21 1.0 10.00 20 20 1.0 10.00 19 19 1.0 9.60
16 16 32 2.0 8.40 19 19 38 2.0 9.60 16 16 32 2.0 8.40

 Total: 243 12.0  Total: 304 18.0  Total: 309 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2102911 DESHMUKH GAURAV DEEPAK
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102944 GAWADE SUDHANSHU MAHESH
Seat No.:2102944

Enrollment No.:2102946 SHETTY ARYAN KISHORE
Seat No.:2102946

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 26 14 & 40 3.0 4.00 9 47 56 3.0 7.20
Ab* 26 26 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 23 25 48 3.0 5.60
25 30 55 3.0 7.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 29 17 46 3.0 5.20

10 $ 30 45 3.0 5.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 19 25 44 3.0 4.80
27 24 51 3.0 6.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 49 3.0 5.80

20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00
29 42 71 3.0 9.10
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

23 23 1.0 10.00 22 22 1.0 10.00 22 22 1.0 10.00
14 14 28 2.0 7.20 18 18 36 2.0 9.20 19 20 39 2.0 10.00

 Total: 286 12.0  Total: 127 3.0  Total: 267 15.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103110 PITALA GAURI GANESH
Seat No.:2103110

Enrollment No.:2103154 BHADALE PURVA SANJAY
Seat No.:2103154

Enrollment No.:2103244 SOMVANSHI PRERNA SUNIL
Seat No.:2103244

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoGerU213
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 16 47 3.0 5.40 29 16 45 3.0 5.00
19 21 $ 40 3.0 4.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 3.0 5.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 25 46 3.0 5.20 21 24 $ 45 3.0 5.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 28 24 52 3.0 6.40 26 30 56 3.0 7.20
25 16 41 3.0 4.20 31 27 58 3.0 7.60 34 33 67 3.0 8.70

26 14 $ 40 3.0 4.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 3.0 4.00

15 15 1.0 8.00 15 15 1.0 8.00 17 17 1.0 8.80
16 16 32 2.0 8.40 17 17 34 2.0 8.80 22 22 44 2.0 10.00

 Total: 140 6.0  Total: 284 15.0  Total: 318 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103246 KSHIRSAGAR PRATHAMESH MILIND
Seat No.:2103246

Enrollment No.:2103260 DEVGADE VAISHNAVI KAWDUJI
Seat No.:2103260

Enrollment No.:2103263 JOSHI SHUBHAM MANDAR
Seat No.:2103263

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

30 10 $ 40 3.0 4.00 22 18 $ 40 3.0 4.00 20 7* 27 0.0 0.00
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 25 7* 32* 0.0 0.00
34 24 58 3.0 7.60 28 13 41 3.0 4.20 16 10* 26* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 3.0 5.00 19 0* 19* 0.0 0.00
32 8 40 3.0 4.00 31 15 46 3.0 5.20 24 24* 48* 3.0 5.60
27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00

25 26 51 3.0 6.20 27 33 60 3.0 8.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

18 18 1.0 9.20 23 23 1.0 10.00 19 19 1.0 9.60
15 15 30 2.0 8.00 14 14 28 2.0 7.20 10 $ 10 $ 22 2.0 4.00

 Total: 209 9.0  Total: 244 15.0  Total: 228 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103511 SONWANE SANIKA MALHARI
Seat No.:2103511

Enrollment No.:2103530 ZANWAR ARPITA MANOJ
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103600 KUMBHAR BHAVASHREE SANTOSH
Seat No.:2103600

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoGerU213
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

30 14 44 3.0 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00
25 26 51 3.0 6.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
21 25 46 3.0 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 44 3.0 4.80
30 24 54 3.0 6.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 33 28 61 3.0 8.10

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00

28 26 54 3.0 6.80
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

23 23 1.0 10.00 10 10 1.0 4.00 18 18 1.0 9.20
17 17 34 2.0 8.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 17 34 2.0 8.80

 Total: 267 15.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 200 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2103632 JAGTAP SIDDHARTH ASHOK
Seat No.:2103632

Enrollment No.:2103716 PATOLE PRATIK AVINASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103774 SALVE ANSH SURENDRA
Seat No.:2103774

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

31 9 @ 40 3.0 4.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00
27 29 56 3.0 7.20 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 22 18 $ 40 3.0 4.00
29 28 57 3.0 7.40 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
31 25 56 3.0 7.20 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
29 24 53 3.0 6.60 28 12 $ 40 3.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00

16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 23 1.0 10.00 11 11 1.0 4.80 10 10 1.0 4.00

18 18 36 2.0 9.20 18 18 36 2.0 9.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 302 15.0  Total: 155 3.0  Total: 88 3.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2104365 PAWAR SOURABH MANOJ
Seat No.:2104365

Enrollment No.:2104413 KULKARNI MANASI SUDHAKAR
Seat No.:2104413

Enrollment No.:2200935 DHUMAL YASH ANIL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoGerU213
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 32 58 3.0 7.60 16 @ 24 @ 54 3.0 6.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 29 57 3.0 7.40 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 34 52 3.0 6.40 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 39 69 3.0 8.90 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
32 52 84 3.0 10.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00
18 18 1.0 9.20 19 19 1.0 9.60 25 25 1.0 10.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 17 34 2.0 8.80 17 17 34 2.0 8.80
 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 236 12.0  Total: 255 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201047 JADHAV OM NIVRUTTI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201051 SANGADE VAISHNAVI BHASKAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201085 JADHAV PRATIKSHA SANJAY
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 24 $ 52 3.0 6.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 33 25 58 3.0 7.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.0 5.40
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 28 59 3.0 7.80

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 36 60 3.0 8.00

16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 24 52 3.0 6.40
10 10 1.0 4.00 12 12 1.0 5.60 22 22 1.0 10.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 15 15 30 2.0 8.00
 Total: 54 0.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 357 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

F.Y.B.Com. B : Sem II Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2201115 PATIL DAMINI JITENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201651 NEHARKAR DNYANESHWARI NAVNATH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201674 FOKE MANISH DATTU
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoHinU212
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

21 25 46 3.0 5.20 16 $ 24 43 3.0 4.60 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 23 24 $ 47 3.0 5.40
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
20 24 44 3.0 4.80 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00

32 43 75 3.0 9.50
36 36 72 3.0 9.20 28 35 63 3.0 8.30
22 24 46 3.0 5.20 30 24 54 3.0 6.80 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00

14 14 1.0 7.20 19 19 1.0 9.60 21 21 1.0 10.00
17 17 34 2.0 8.80 19 19 38 2.0 9.60 18 18 36 2.0 9.20

 Total: 265 12.0  Total: 251 9.0  Total: 227 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2201687 KADAM SANJANA SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201691 BHOI SUJAL RAJESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201703 SHINDE DAYASHANKAR TULSHIRAM
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoHinU212
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 28 24 $ 52 3.0 6.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 24 $ 46 3.0 5.20 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 24 50 3.0 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 30 58 3.0 7.60

18 24 $ 42 3.0 4.40 32 34 66 3.0 8.60
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

21 21 1.0 10.00 17 17 1.0 8.80 18 18 1.0 9.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 17 34 2.0 8.80 17 17 34 2.0 8.80

 Total: 78 3.0  Total: 232 9.0  Total: 143 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201706 GAIKWAD DARSHAN SOMNATH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201712 GHATE TEJAS CHANDRAKANT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201714 JADEEPET ANUJA LAXMAN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

16 $ 24 $ 50 3.0 6.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 36 57 3.0 7.40
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
23 24 47 3.0 5.40 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00

17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
22 35 57 3.0 7.40

16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
24 24 1.0 10.00 17 17 1.0 8.80 19 19 1.0 9.60

17 17 34 2.0 8.80 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 18 18 36 2.0 9.20
 Total: 212 6.0  Total: 75 0.0  Total: 200 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201798 PARKALE PRATHAMESH NETAJI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201945 JADHAV MRUNMAI SURESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202060 DHANGARE GANESH MALAHARI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 26 24 $ 50 3.0 6.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23* 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 24 $ 42 3.0 4.40 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 21 24 45 3.0 5.00 23 24 $ 47 3.0 5.40

17 25 42 3.0 4.40
21 24 45 3.0 5.00 25 26 51 3.0 6.20
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

21 21 1.0 10.00 11 11 1.0 4.80 12 12 1.0 5.60
12 12 24 2.0 5.60 Ab* 10 $ 10* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 188 6.0  Total: 235 12.0  Total: 156 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202065 PARDESHI CHAITRALI SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202253 BILWAR BHAGYASHRI VINOD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202257 DUDHAWADE RUTIKA ANIL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 26 50 3.0 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 25 47 3.0 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 36 58 3.0 7.60 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00

19 24 43 3.0 4.60
25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 28 27 55 3.0 7.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 20 1.0 10.00 25 25 1.0 10.00 20 20 1.0 10.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 18 36 2.0 9.20 16 16 32 2.0 8.40
 Total: 25 0.0  Total: 249 12.0  Total: 89 3.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202264 DHOTRE TANVI SACHIN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202311 GUPTA MOHAN SUNIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202668 KATHALE PRATIK PRASHANT
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoHinU212
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 27 24 $ 51 3.0 6.20
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00

16 $ 24 42 3.0 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
17 27 44 3.0 4.80 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00

34 38 72 3.0 9.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00

20 20 1.0 10.00 12 12 1.0 5.60 17 17 1.0 8.80
16 16 32 2.0 8.40 10 10 20 2.0 4.00 22 22 44 2.0 10.00

 Total: 164 6.0  Total: 78 0.0  Total: 210 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 3.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202840 BHALEKAR TRUPTI SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202873 MOHITE AKSHATA RAHUL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202894 SHAIKH HASINA ALI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 24 50 3.0 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 3.0 4.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.0 5.40 25 24 49 3.0 5.80

18 24 $ 42 3.0 4.40
26 24 50 3.0 6.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

12 12 1.0 5.60 23 23 1.0 10.00 11 11 1.0 4.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 12 15 27 2.0 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 238 12.0  Total: 139 6.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 3.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202895 NIMBALKAR HARSHAL SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203050 BHOSALE ATHARVA SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2203295 PADWAL KARAN RAVINDRA
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 25 41 3.0 4.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.0 5.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 $ 28 49 3.0 5.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 25 48 3.0 5.60

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 26 43 3.0 4.60
Ab* 27 27 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00

25 25 1.0 10.00 24 24 1.0 10.00 25 25 1.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 11 11 0.0 0.00

 Total: 27 0.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 268 15.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2203343 MANJREKAR ADITYA SHAMBHU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:40823 GHOLAP RUTIK MANGESH
Seat No.:40823

Enrollment No.:40870 KAMBLE VANSHIKHA JITENDRA
Seat No.:1933223

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoHinU212
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 32 42 74 3.0 9.40 16 34 50 3.0 6.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 52 82 3.0 10.00 24 31 55 3.0 7.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 24 $ 47 3.0 5.40 19 24 $ 43 3.0 4.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 46 77 3.0 9.70 16 $ 36 52 3.0 6.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 60 60* 0.0 0.00 18 25 $ 43 3.0 4.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

27 26 53 3.0 6.60 21 24 45 3.0 5.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 27 39 66 3.0 8.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

13 13 1.0 6.40 10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 459 18.0  Total: 288 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:41016 OVHAL KIRTI BABAN
Seat No.:1933253

Enrollment No.:41042 SALUNKE PRADYOTH RAJENDRA
Seat No.:41042

Enrollment No.:41253 SURYAVANSHI JANHAVI SHAILENDRA
Seat No.:41253

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoHinU212
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^

Subject

21 24 $ 45 3.0 5.00 16 33 49 3.0 5.80 Ab* 46 46* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 35 43 78 3.0 9.80 22 51 73 3.0 9.30
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 24 $ 52 3.0 6.40 25 28 53 3.0 6.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 35 55 3.0 7.00 24 27 51 3.0 6.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 46 64 3.0 8.40 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00

Ab* 33 33* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 24 $ 40 3.0 4.00 16 $ 24 $ 46 3.0 5.20

10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00 18 18 1.0 9.20
 Total: 45 3.0  Total: 371 18.0  Total: 307 12.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:41254 SHINDE YOGESH PRAKASH
Seat No.:1933252

Enrollment No.:42266 ANSARI HAZRA MOHAMMAD
Seat No.:1933290

Enrollment No.:42573 PATIL SHIVRAJ VILAS
Seat No.:1933313

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoHinU212
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^

Subject

19 24 43 3.0 4.60 18 27 45 3.0 5.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 19 28 47 3.0 5.40 20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
18 24 $ 42 3.0 4.40 25 32 57 3.0 7.40 19 45 64 3.0 8.40

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 & 36 54 3.0 6.80
16 $ 24 $ 52 3.0 6.40 16 $ 24 $ 61 3.0 8.10 18 45 63 3.0 8.30
18 24 $ 42 3.0 4.40 19 28 47 3.0 5.40

16 51 67 3.0 8.70
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 27 45 3.0 5.00 Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00

10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00 15 15 1.0 8.00
 Total: 179 12.0  Total: 302 18.0  Total: 309 12.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0
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Enrollment No.:43508 CHAVAN PRATIK PRAMOD
Seat No.:1933341

Enrollment No.:44339 WAGHMARE PRATHMESH VINOD
Seat No.:44339

Enrollment No.:44344 SHINDE JAYESH SURESH
Seat No.:44344

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CoComU202
19CoComU205
19CoComU208
19CoEcoU203
19CoEngU201
19CoEngU210
19CoMarU201
19CoMatU204
19CpPedU201^

Subject

16 $ 24 $ 55 3.0 7.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 18 24 $ 42 3.0 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 24 $ 42 3.0 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 24 $ 46 3.0 5.20

16 $ 27 43 3.0 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 24 24 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 $ 24 $ 67 3.0 8.70 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00 10 10 1.0 4.00
 Total: 231 12.0  Total: 58 3.0  Total: 46 3.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 1.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 1.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 71 100

Pass  0 0.00

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 0 0.00

  Pass Class  0 0.00

ATKT   35 49.30

FAIL     36 50.70

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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